YORBA 2 LINDA
CITY CHAMPIONSHIP

PRESENTED BY

F'RSTTEAM

REAL ESTATE

layer Statistics for all flights are available by clicking on the applicable tabs above **

@ Selecta Date:  Round 2 (Sun, March7) v

Player Points Summary

Player Purse Summary

MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT (Gross) - Men's Championship Flight

1 SatchelHerrmann 8 70 | 66 136 $650.00 50.00
Men's Championship Flight

Tongun Lako Losarah

2 © Losax 3 7170 141 $375.00 35.00
Men's Championship Flight

3 BenjaminHong 3 66 75 141 $225.00 30.00
Men's Championship Flight

4 KuttisRodriguez E 773 144 $150.00 20.00
Men's Championship Flight, Wilcox Oaks Golf Club

5 KyleAn + 75 70 145 $100.00 10.00

Men's Championship Flight, El Niguel Country Club

g JasonBannister +2 74 72 146 $0.00 0.00
Men's Championship Flight
Brannon Fahrny

Men's Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club

+2 74 72 146 $0.00 0.00

g DamonkKrause +2 73 73 146 $0.00 0.00
Men's Championship Flight

Patrick Hong

. - +3 73 74 147 $0.00 0.00
Men's Championship Flight

1p ChaseBosanko 4 76 72 148 $0.00 0.00
Men's Championship Flight, Saddleback College

Steven Alvarez

IS ¢ ¢ I AR R S R NI N D o e

1 ez +5 80 69 149 $0.00 0.00
Men's Championship Flight

1o RyanWilkins +6 74 76 150 $0.00 0.00
Men's Championship Flight, The Farms Golf Club

12 Cathan Peterson-Cheek A an o B0 & 00 non



AR RN DNt NP N Dt D D N IRt NI S S ¢ D ¢ D S S ¢ A ¢S S SR SRR SR I X IR * D I NG

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a

42

43

44

i

Men's Championship Flight, Orange Coast College

Blake Copeland
Men's Championship Flight

Owen Murray

Men's Championship Flight, Loyola Marymount University

Nathan Tseng
Men's Championship Flight

Jordan Guillen
Men's Championship Flight

Jake Marek
Men's Championship Flight

Brian Song
Men's Championship Flight

Jackson Rivera
Men's Championship Flight, Del Mar Country Club

Matthew Broder
Men's Championship Flight, The Farms Golf Club

Raymond Kim
Men's Championship Flight, Tustin Ranch Golf Club

Connor O'Hern
Men's Championship Flight, CSU San Marcos

Ryder Epson
Men's Championship Flight, Hacienda Golf Club

James Wallace
Men's Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club

Reilly Breaux
Men's Championship Flight

lan Arcellana
Men's Championship Flight

David Gillette
Men's Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club

Denis Watson
Men's Championship Flight, Saddleback College

Ashton Roberts
Men's Championship Flight

Pat Chokprajakchat
Men's Championship Flight

Alex Valdivia
Men's Championship Flight, Eagle Glen Golf Club

Adrian Edralin
Men's Championship Flight

Scotland Schmidt
Men's Championship Flight

Jacob Uyesato
Men's Championship Flight, The Links at Summerly

Gregory Sato
Men's Championship Flight, Annandale Golf Club

Edward Susolik

Men's Championship Flight, Newport Beach Country Club

Sebastian Vallejo

Men's Championship Flight, Long Beach State University

William Sung
Men's Championship Flight

Peter Gallagher
Men's Championship Flight, Goat Hill Park

Alex Millet
Men's Championship Flight

Trevor Allensworth
Men's Championship Flight, Saddleback College

David Anderson
Men's Championship Flight

Chris Perez
Men's Championship Flight

Caleb Greiner

+6

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+10

+11

+12

+12

+12

+13

+14

+14

+14

+14

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

+16

+17

+17

+18

+18

+18

110

ve

76

74

81

74

77

78

77

76

74

78

82

77

76

76

76

83

79

81

79

81

84

84

84

83

80

77

79

78

79

86

77

X1

(1)

74

78

71

79

76

75

76

78

80

76

73

79

80

80

81

75

79

77

79

78

75

75

76

77

80

83

82

83

83

76

85

o1

150

152

152

153

153

153

153

154

154

154

155

156

156

156

157

158

158

158

158

159

159

159

160

160

160

160

161

161

162

162

162

[IVRVAV)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

[aWaVal

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



N AR SR AR R D DNt NI D D D D U A A ¢ D A B ¢ AR R SR R R D D X I

“40

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

WD

WD

Men's Championship Flight, Bridgemill Athletic Club

Jackson Philbin
Men's Championship Flight, Saddleback College

Garrett Lash
Men's Championship Flight

Eric Allison
Men's Championship Flight

Vedanth Gaitonde
Men's Championship Flight, UCSD

Gordon Fraser
Men's Championship Flight

Damon Bartells
Men's Championship Flight

Clayton Smith
Men's Championship Flight

Cam Winslow
Men's Championship Flight

Adam Koehler

Men's Championship Flight

Isi Tuanaki

Men's Championship Flight, Calabasas Country Club

Showta Moriyama
Men's Championship Flight

Trevor Cigich
Men's Championship Flight

Gary Liechty
Men's Championship Flight

Osbourne Blake
Men's Championship Flight, Industry Hills Golf Club

Nick Lombardi

Men's Championship Flight

Jay Kleinheinz

Men's Championship Flight, La Quinta Country Club
Jonathan Clark

Men's Championship Flight

Devin Engebretsen
Men's Championship Flight

Kevin Reyes
Men's Championship Flight, Costa Mesa Country Club

Eric Burnett
Men's Championship Flight

Joe Forbes
Men's Championship Flight, Brookside Golf Club

Boyd Grubbs
Men's Championship Flight

Ki Lee
Men's Championship Flight

Brendan Polsin
Men's Championship Flight, Canisius College

Drew Bystedt
Men's Championship Flight

Caleb Naylor
Men's Championship Flight

Marcus Caspio
Men's Championship Flight

Trent Perez
Men's Championship Flight

Erik Gjertsen
Men's Championship Flight

Justin Hales
Men's Championship Flight, San Juan Hills Golf Club

Dan DiStefano
Men's Championship Flight

Piersen Baird

+19

+19

+20

+20

+21

+21

+22

+23

+23

+23

+26

+27

+27

+27

+27

+28

+28

+29

+29

+30

+30

+31

+31

+35

+38

+40

+40

+44

+53

ol

86

78

79

85

86

83

80

83

84

85

80

85

82

86

85

87

90

91

87

94

86

89

82

85

84

98

90

100

12

74

83

ol

77

85

85

79

79

82

86

84

83

82

90

86

89

85

86

85

82

82

86

80

88

86

93

94

98

86

94

88

85

WD

WD

10<£

163

163

164

164

165

165

166

167

167

167

170

7m

7m

7

7m

172

172

173

173

174

174

175

175

179

182

184

184

188

197

WD

WD

LIVAVIV]

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

v.vu

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



wp - 34 wp
Men's Championship Flight

Adam Assal
WD - WD
Men's Championship Flight

Jacob Martin
WD ) ) - WD
Men's Championship Flight

NC Chase GIOf.fI’edI- . . 94 NC
Men's Championship Flight

NS Brandon Guangorena . 92 NS

Men's Championship Flight

X X XX

WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT (Gross) - Women's Championship Flight

Gabby Kano
Women's Championship Flight

Shelly Haywood
Women's Championship Flight

Natalie Neal
Women's Championship Flight

T3

Kamryn Marie Garcia
Women's Championship Flight, Whittier College

T3

Lisette Orellana
Women's Championship Flight

Ashley Knepshield
Women's Championship Flight

AiLam Newkirk
Women's Championship Flight, Newport Beach Country Club

T6

T6

Sarina Tayui
Women's Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club

Jackie Whiteley
Women's Championship Flight

R D AR R AR R

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT (Gross) - Senior Championship Flight

Dennis Martin
Senior Championship Flight, Virginia Country Club
Gilbert Castro

2 +14
Senior Championship Flight

3 Jay Batra +21
Senior Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club
Cyrus Whitne

4 Y Y +25

Senior Championship Flight, The Gallery Golf Club

Nicholas Bock
5 +26
Senior Championship Flight, Santa Ana Country Club

Jeff Peterson
Senior Championship Flight, Anaheim Hills Golf Course

17 Chuck McWhirter +30
Senior Championship Flight

+28

Ron Kaehn

T7 +30
Senior Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club
John Dal

9 v } +33
Men's Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club
Mickey Malik

10 4 +48

Senior Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club

1 Patrick Leffard +49

Senior Chamnionshin Flicht

RS D AR AR AR R Dt Nt

wbD

WD

WD

NC

NS

+10

+13

+17

+17

+18

+23

+23

+34

+35

75

82

78

88

86

87

87

80

91

90

103

79

80

81

79

85

87

80

95

89

HU.0U

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

75

77

80

82

77

80

87

83

90

74

76

87

81

84

85

87

94

86

102

90

[VRV]V}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

154

157

161

161

162

167

167

178

179

149

158

165

169

170

172

174

174

177

192

193



