

YORBA LINDA CITY CHAMPIONSHIP

F1RSTTEAM®

REAL ESTATE

layer Statistics for all flights are available by clicking on the applicable tabs above ** 1 Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, March 7) Player Points Summary Player Purse Summary MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT (Gross) - Men's Championship Flight Total Total 0 Player To Par R1 R2 Pos. Purse **Points** Gross Gross Satchel Herrmann -8 70 66 136 \$650.00 50.00 1 Men's Championship Flight Tongun Lako Losarah ☆ 2 -3 71 70 141 \$375.00 35.00 Men's Championship Flight Benjamin Hong 3 -3 \$225.00 30.00 66 75 141 Men's Championship Flight Kurtis Rodriguez Ē 71 \$150.00 20.00 4 73 144 Men's Championship Flight, Wilcox Oaks Golf Club Kyle An 公 5 75 70 \$100.00 10.00 +1 145 Men's Championship Flight, El Niguel Country Club Jason Bannister 6 +2 74 72 146 \$0.00 0.00 Men's Championship Flight Brannon Fahrny 7 72 ☆ +2 74 \$0.00 0.00 146 Men's Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club Damon Krause ? 0.00 ☆ 8 +2 73 73 146 \$0.00 Men's Championship Flight Patrick Hong 9 +3 73 74 147 \$0.00 0.00 Men's Championship Flight Chase Bosanko 10 76 \$0.00 0.00 +4 72 148 Men's Championship Flight, Saddleback College Steven Alvarez ☆ 11 +5 80 69 149 \$0.00 0.00 Men's Championship Flight Rvan Wilkins 12 +6 74 76 150 \$0.00 0.00 ☆ Men's Championship Flight, The Farms Golf Club Cathan Peterson-Cheek

ี 27

+6

คล

150

\$0.00

0.00

M	IJ	Men's Championship Flight, Orange Coast College		UZ	UU	100	ψυ.υυ	0.00
☆	14	Blake Copeland Men's Championship Flight	+6	76	74	150	\$0.00	0.00
☆	15	Owen Murray Men's Championship Flight, Loyola Marymount University	+8	74	78	152	\$0.00	0.00
☆	16	Nathan Tseng Men's Championship Flight	+8	81	71	152	\$0.00	0.00
☆	17	Jordan Guillen Men's Championship Flight	+9	74	79	153	\$0.00	0.00
☆	18	Jake Marek Men's Championship Flight	+9	77	76	153	\$0.00	0.00
☆	19	Brian Song Men's Championship Flight	+9	78	75	153	\$0.00	0.00
☆	20	Jackson Rivera Men's Championship Flight, Del Mar Country Club	+9	77	76	153	\$0.00	0.00
☆	21	Matthew Broder Men's Championship Flight, The Farms Golf Club	+10	76	78	154	\$0.00	0.00
☆	22	Raymond Kim Men's Championship Flight, Tustin Ranch Golf Club	+10	74	80	154	\$0.00	0.00
☆	23	Connor O'Hern Men's Championship Flight, CSU San Marcos	+10	78	76	154	\$0.00	0.00
☆	24	Ryder Epson Men's Championship Flight, Hacienda Golf Club	+11	82	73	155	\$0.00	0.00
☆	25	James Wallace Men's Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club	+12	77	79	156	\$0.00	0.00
☆	26	Reilly Breaux Men's Championship Flight	+12	76	80	156	\$0.00	0.00
\Diamond	27	lan Arcellana Men's Championship Flight	+12	76	80	156	\$0.00	0.00
☆	28	David Gillette Men's Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club	+13	76	81	157	\$0.00	0.00
☆	29	Denis Watson Men's Championship Flight, Saddleback College	+14	83	75	158	\$0.00	0.00
☆	30	Ashton Roberts	+14	79	79	158	\$0.00	0.00
☆	31	Men's Championship Flight Pat Chokprajakchat Men's Championship Flight	+14	81	77	158	\$0.00	0.00
\Diamond	32	Alex Valdivia	+14	79	79	158	\$0.00	0.00
☆	33	Men's Championship Flight, Eagle Glen Golf Club Adrian Edralin	+15	81	78	159	\$0.00	0.00
☆	34	Men's Championship Flight Scotland Schmidt	+15	84	75	159	\$0.00	0.00
☆	35	Men's Championship Flight Jacob Uyesato	+15	84	75	159	\$0.00	0.00
☆	36	Men's Championship Flight, The Links at Summerly Gregory Sato	+16	84	76	160	\$0.00	0.00
☆	37	Men's Championship Flight, Annandale Golf Club Edward Susolik	+16	83	77	160	\$0.00	0.00
☆	38	Men's Championship Flight, Newport Beach Country Club Sebastian Vallejo	+16	80	80	160	\$0.00	0.00
☆	39	Men's Championship Flight, Long Beach State University William Sung	+16	77	83	160	\$0.00	0.00
☆	40	Men's Championship Flight Peter Gallagher	+17	79	82	161	\$0.00	0.00
₩	41	Men's Championship Flight, Goat Hill Park Alex Millet	+17	78	83	161	\$0.00	0.00
₩ ☆	42	Men's Championship Flight Trevor Allensworth	+18	79	83	162	\$0.00	0.00
₩	43	Men's Championship Flight, Saddleback College David Anderson	+18	86	76	162	\$0.00	0.00
	43	Men's Championship Flight Chris Perez	+18	77	85	162	\$0.00	0.00
\triangle	44	Men's Championship Flight Caleb Greiner	+18	//	83	102	φυ.υυ	0.00

W	45	Men's Championship Flight, Bridgemill Athletic Club	⊤10	01	01	lo∠	φυ.υυ	0.00
	46	Jackson Philbin	110	96	77	162	\$0.00	0.00
☆	46	Men's Championship Flight, Saddleback College	+19	86	77	163	\$0.00	0.00
\triangle	47	Garrett Lash Men's Championship Flight	+19	78	85	163	\$0.00	0.00
☆	48	Eric Allison Men's Championship Flight	+20	79	85	164	\$0.00	0.00
☆	49	Vedanth Gaitonde Men's Championship Flight, UCSD	+20	85	79	164	\$0.00	0.00
☆	50	Gordon Fraser Men's Championship Flight	+21	86	79	165	\$0.00	0.00
☆	51	Damon Bartells Men's Championship Flight	+21	83	82	165	\$0.00	0.00
\triangle	52	Clayton Smith	+22	80	86	166	\$0.00	0.00
☆	53	Men's Championship Flight Cam Winslow	+23	83	84	167	\$0.00	0.00
		Men's Championship Flight Adam Koehler						
☆	54	Men's Championship Flight	+23	84	83	167	\$0.00	0.00
☆	55	Isi Tuanaki Men's Championship Flight, Calabasas Country Club	+23	85	82	167	\$0.00	0.00
☆	56	Showta Moriyama Men's Championship Flight	+26	80	90	170	\$0.00	0.00
☆	57	Trevor Cigich Men's Championship Flight	+27	85	86	171	\$0.00	0.00
☆	58	Gary Liechty Men's Championship Flight	+27	82	89	171	\$0.00	0.00
☆	59	Osbourne Blake Men's Championship Flight, Industry Hills Golf Club	+27	86	85	171	\$0.00	0.00
☆	60	Nick Lombardi Men's Championship Flight	+27	85	86	171	\$0.00	0.00
☆	61	Jay Kleinheinz Men's Championship Flight, La Quinta Country Club	+28	87	85	172	\$0.00	0.00
☆	62	Jonathan Clark Men's Championship Flight	+28	90	82	172	\$0.00	0.00
☆	63	Devin Engebretsen Men's Championship Flight	+29	91	82	173	\$0.00	0.00
☆	64	Kevin Reyes Men's Championship Flight, Costa Mesa Country Club	+29	87	86	173	\$0.00	0.00
☆	65	Eric Burnett Men's Championship Flight	+30	94	80	174	\$0.00	0.00
☆	66	Joe Forbes Men's Championship Flight, Brookside Golf Club	+30	86	88	174	\$0.00	0.00
☆	67	Boyd Grubbs Men's Championship Flight	+31	89	86	175	\$0.00	0.00
☆	68	Ki Lee Men's Championship Flight	+31	82	93	175	\$0.00	0.00
☆	69	Brendan Polsin Men's Championship Flight, Canisius College	+35	85	94	179	\$0.00	0.00
☆	70	Drew Bystedt Men's Championship Flight	+38	84	98	182	\$0.00	0.00
☆	71	Caleb Naylor Men's Championship Flight	+40	98	86	184	\$0.00	0.00
☆	72	Marcus Caspio Men's Championship Flight	+40	90	94	184	\$0.00	0.00
☆	73	Trent Perez Men's Championship Flight	+44	100	88	188	\$0.00	0.00
☆	74	Erik Gjertsen Men's Championship Flight	+53	112	85	197	\$0.00	0.00
☆	WD	Justin Hales Men's Championship Flight, San Juan Hills Golf Club	-	74	WD	WD	\$0.00	0.00
☆	WD	Dan DiStefano Men's Championship Flight	-	83	WD	WD	\$0.00	0.00
_	14/5	Piersen Baird		04	WD	WD	#0.00	0.00

W	WD	Men's Championship Flight	-	84	WD	WU	\$0.00	0.00	
☆	WD	Adam Assal Men's Championship Flight	-	WD		WD	\$0.00	0.00	
☆	WD	Jacob Martin Men's Championship Flight	-	WD		WD	\$0.00	0.00	
☆	NC	Chase Gioffredi Men's Championship Flight	-	94	NC	NC	\$0.00	0.00	
☆	NS	Brandon Guangorena Men's Championship Flight	-	92	NS	NS	\$0.00	0.00	
0	Total Purse Allocated: \$1,500.00								
	Total Points Allocated: 145.00								

$\hbox{WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT (Gross) - Women's Championship Flight}\\$

0	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
\Diamond	1	Gabby Kano Women's Championship Flight	+10	79	75	154
\Diamond	2	Shelly Haywood Women's Championship Flight	+13	80	77	157
\Diamond	Т3	Natalie Neal Women's Championship Flight	+17	81	80	161
\Diamond	Т3	Kamryn Marie Garcia Women's Championship Flight, Whittier College	+17	79	82	161
\Diamond	5	Lisette Orellana Women's Championship Flight	+18	85	77	162
\Diamond	Т6	Ashley Knepshield Women's Championship Flight	+23	87	80	167
\Diamond	Т6	AiLam Newkirk Women's Championship Flight, Newport Beach Country Club	+23	80	87	167
\Diamond	8	Sarina Tayui Women's Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club	+34	95	83	178
\Diamond	9	Jackie Whiteley Women's Championship Flight	+35	89	90	179

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT (Gross) - Senior Championship Flight

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	
☆	1	Dennis Martin Senior Championship Flight, Virginia Country Club	+5	75	74	149	
☆	2	Gilbert Castro Senior Championship Flight	+14	82	76	158	
☆	3	Jay Batra Senior Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club	+21	78	87	165	
☆	4	Cyrus Whitney Senior Championship Flight, The Gallery Golf Club	+25	88	81	169	
☆	5	Nicholas Bock Senior Championship Flight, Santa Ana Country Club	+26	86	84	170	HEL
\Diamond	6	Jeff Peterson Senior Championship Flight, Anaheim Hills Golf Course	+28	87	85	172	P
☆	Т7	Chuck McWhirter Senior Championship Flight	+30	87	87	174	
\Diamond	Т7	Ron Kaehn Senior Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club	+30	80	94	174	
☆	9	John Daly Men's Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club	+33	91	86	177	
\Diamond	10	Mickey Malik Senior Championship Flight, Black Gold Golf Club	+48	90	102	192	
☆	11	Patrick Leffard Senior Championship Fliaht	+49	103	90	193	